Beer

Suntory Master’ s Dream (Draft Beer) ¥1,400
HIN)— YRY—X RU—LA

Tokyo Craft -Pale Ale- (Draft Beer) ¥1,300
BRRI5J6 — R—=ILI—IL —

Kirin Ichiban Shibori 500ml (Bottle Beer) ¥1,250
F)—&FEEY 500ml(k)

Aperitif Other

Kir Royal ¥2,200
*—JL Q1%

ROKU Gin&Tonic ¥1,500
N IR

Mandarin Orange Mimosa ¥1,500
BHITEY

White Peach Bellini ¥1,500
Bk ——

HAKU Lemon Sour ¥1,500
A LETDO—

Plum Liqueur —TOKYO UMESHU - / Tokyo ¥1,100

RREE / R REEEE

Dassai Sparkling / Yamaguchi
WRN—2)07 /[ ILWO8 BEE

(180ml) ¥1,800



Recommended

< Sparkling / RIN—=2)25>
Chandon Brut Australia
JvIRY Javk

< White Wine / B712>
Chablis Vieille Vigne Vignoble Dampt Frere Bourgogne
v JV) H4I41 H4—=2

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand

DIIT4RA V=043 T3

< Red Wine / I"2142>
Bourgogne Rouge Racineuil Vignoble Dampt Frere
JId—=21 IL—Y1 ZIX11

Chateau de Belloc Pessac-Leognan
Jvhk— K ROvY

Wine(By the Glass)

¥1,700

¥1,800

¥2,200

¥1,800

¥2,200

MONOPOLE Heidsieck Blue Top Brut
E/R—=IV IRIvY JIb—byZ JUawvk

¥2,200



ine(By the Bottle)

Mare Grand Reserva Brut Nature Cava Giro Rivot Spain
v—L 32 ULIbTr TJUavks FFa—-L AT7

Chandon Brut Australia
IR Jayk

< Champagne / v 2 /\——1 >
MONOPOLE Heidsieck Blue Top Brut
E/R—=IV ITRIYY JIb—hyD JUavk

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut
RUT 921 752 JJavk

Perrier Jouet Blason Rose
RYT 92T I35V OF

Larmandier Bernier Longitude Premier Cru Blanc de Blanc
SIWRIT4I RNV OQVIFa1—KR FIV=1ToV1 T30 R T3

Moet et Chandon Rose Imperial
T I IvRY O ZURUTPIL

Moet et Chandon Cuvee Dom Perignon 2006
TI I ¥R Fa9x RV RUZ3> 2006

Taittinger Brut Reserve
FYTT Javk LEILT

Taittinger Prestige Rose
FYIIT LRAT4—Ya OF

Taittinger Brut Millesime 2012
FyYIT JUavk TLIUX

Taittinger Nocturne
FHIIT JDH—2

¥9,500

¥10,000

¥14,500

¥17,500

¥28,000

¥26,000

¥24,000

¥60,000

¥19,500

¥24,000

¥28,000

¥22,000



Wine(By the Bottle)

Chablis Vieille Vigne Vignoble Dampt Frere Bourgogne
v J) G4I41 J4—=2

Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie Don Quichotte Chateau de la Gravelle Val de Loire
TAAHNTFT =TI I X=X Ya—)b U— RY FI3vk

Pouilly Fume Domaine Lebrun Val de Loire
T144 22X

Alsace Riesling Rebgarten Michel Fonne Alsace
PIVHFR U= 0 IWTHIT

Kloster Eberbach Steinberger Riesling Kabinett Rheingau Germany
20RY— I—NILIN\YI\ 22914IRIVA— )= T AERYE

Matetic EQ Chardonnay Julio Bastias San Antonio Valley Chile
NTT14vY EQ JvIVRR

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand
DIITARA J—"J«423>0 T3

Tamamoro Kousyu Kiiroka Chateau Mercian Yamanashi
Ivbh—=XILIv K BN SVWAE

Takayamamura Chardonnay
Slf UvILRR

Miyoshi wine Tomoe Chardonny Crisp
=3V M4 MEI UvIVRR DURT

¥9,500

¥7,000

¥9,000

¥8,500

¥11,000

¥11,000

¥13,000

¥8,500

¥15,000

¥9,000


https://www.winesofgermany.jp/tourism/rheingau/
https://www.winesofgermany.jp/tourism/rheingau/

ine(By the Bottle)

Chateau Bournac Medoc ¥9,500
Jvbh— JIVFvo

Chateau de Belloc Pessac-Leognan ¥9,500
Uvh— K RXOvY

Chateau d’Armaihac Pauillac ¥22,000
v h— IV ATY D

Chateau Lagrange St-Julien ¥24,000
Ivbh— 395292

Chateau Troplong Mondot St Emillion ¥49,500
Ivh— OO TR

Bourgogne Rouge Racineuil Vignoble Dampt Frere ¥9,500
JId—=1 I—I1 SIUX1M

Vosne Romanee Domaine Confuron Cototidot Bourgogne ¥32,000
A —X OY%R

Adovocate Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Domaine Saint-Hilaire Languedoc Roussillon ¥7,000
TPRIRT—k ARILRY—T4Z23> X)vO

Calera Central Cost Pinot Noir California ¥14,000
hLS vORSIVIO—-2Z B JJ—)b

Nagano Merlot Chateau Mercian ¥10,000
Ivh—=X)ILv BEF X)bO—

Yamanashi Muscat bailey A Chateau Mercian ¥7,000
Ivb—=X)Ibv T IUE YN YEARD—A

Suntory Japan Premium Muscat Bailey A ¥7.000
oR)— JvNUTFUITL YRAYE R=1)— A



ake

Asagi Junmaiginjou / Niigata ¥2,200 ¥8,000
HIT RS / /\BEES RS
Edo kaijo Sustainable Sake Project Junmaiginjou / Tokyo ¥2,200 ¥8,000
TR XTI BTOY IO fEKSEE /| RGBS RREd
Okuharima Yamahaijunmai / Hyogo ¥1,800 ¥6,000
BUIREE |LIBEMIK / THUEE EER
Takaji Junmaiomachi / Okayama ¥1,800 ¥6,000
Z8EE KR / +N\BEE MILE
Kamoizumi / Hiroshima ¥2,600 ¥12,000
BRRE KKK 25 / LBE

hochu
Sato (Barley) / Kagoshima ¥1,000 ¥5,500
ki (£) / BIRBER
Sato Kuro (Sweet Potato) / Kagoshima ¥1,000 ¥5,500
ik 2 (F) / BERBR
Maou (Sweet Potato) / Kagoshima ¥2,800 ¥20,000
BE ) / BRBR
Kiccho-Unkai (Soba) / Miyazaki ¥750 ¥5,500
BkER () / BBHR
Torikai (Rice) / Kumamoto ¥1,200 ¥6,500
BfE CK) / BBRE
Ichinojouasahi (Brown Sugar) / Kagoshima ¥1,000 ¥6,500

ehEHE (B / BREBR



hisky

Fujisanroku Signature Blend
BTILE VIR Fr—TLUR

Yoichi Single Malt
Fh YT EIVR

Hakushu NV
BN NV

Yamazaki 12y
L& 12 &

Glenfiddich 12y
TJLIT4T14v0 12 F

The Macallan 12y
H.IvhSU 128F

Jack Daniel’s
Ty oS =TIV

Maker’ s Mark
AX—hH—X 3v—7

¥1,400

¥1,800

¥2,500

¥3,500

¥1,600

¥2,800

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥2,600

¥3,300

¥4,500

¥6,500

¥2,900

¥5,100

¥2,600

¥2,600



on alcoholic

Non Alcoholic Beer Taste Beverage ¥900
FN)— A=D1 —

Non Alcoholic Wine Taste Beverage(White or Red) ¥1,000
FET A—HZwo /73— (B F£2lE i)

Mandarin Orange Juice ¥1,000
BHI1—2X
Apple Juice ¥1,000
Mg 21—
White Peach Drink ¥1,000
Bk o
Cranberry Drink ¥1,000

922RI—=RIDD

Coca Cola ¥900
ah 3—5
Ginger Ale ¥900

EOIUIv—I—I

Green Tea / Oolong Tea ¥600

Sparkling Mineral Water(Yamazaki) ¥1,000
L DK (F53)

Yuze Honey Soda ¥1,000
WmF/N=———%

Coffee Variation(Blend Coffee / Cappuccino / Espresso / Iced Coffee) ¥750

JLokd—k—/ hI7F—-/ /) IRTLWY / PARO—kE—

Organic Tea Selection(Darjeeling / Chamomile Citrus / Wild Berry Hibiscus / Iced Tea) ¥750
=) /| AEZ=IWNISR / TAIVRRY—=N\AERAR | PARTA4—



